Key Facts Statement (KFS) for Residential Mortgage Loan

DBS Bank (Hong Kong) Limited (“DBS”)

Residential Mortgage Loan
Effective Date: 17/09/2018

Annualised Interest Rate*

(This is the Interest Rate
referred to in the Offer
Letter)

This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but please

refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your residential mortgage loan.
Interest Rates and Interest Charges

This product is a residential mortgage loan.

For a loan amount of HK$3,000,000
Loan Tenor
Annualised interest rate (or range of annualised
interest rates) based on the DBS Best Lending Rate
(BLR)
Annualised interest rate (or range of annualised
interest rates) based on the DBS 1-month HIBOR at 2.75% — 3.1% below BLR
(H) (As of 03/09/2018, H=1.61%)
The Annualised Interest Rate quoted here is for reference only. The Annualised Interest
Rate applicable to a customer is subject to DBS'’s final approval and is solely determined
by DBS.

30 years

1.5% - 3.0% below BLR

(As of 03/09/2018,
BLR=5.25%)

1.25% - 3.5% over H, Capped

Annualised Overdue /
Default Interest Rate”

Monthly Repayment
Amount

Fees and Charges

Handling Fee

Monthly Repayment Amount

Late payment / settlement of any loan instalment will be subject to overdue interest on the
amounts arrears at 7% p.a. over the Annualised Interest Rate shown in the Offer Letter or at
such other rate(s) as the Bank shall from time to time determine. Such interest will be
calculated on simple and daily basis. No minimum amount of default interest will be applied.

For a loan amount of HK$3,000,000

Loan Tenor 30 years

Monthly repayment amount for the annualised interest | HK$11,467 to HK$13,894

rate based on the DBS BLR above

Monthly repayment amount for the annualised interest | HK$12,423 to HK$16,307

rate based on the DBS 1-month HIBOR above

Cancellation Fee (applicable upon acceptance of loan offer)

- HK$5,000 or 0.15% of loan amount (whichever is higher) for each application will
be charged if the mortgage loan is not drawn

Valuation Fee (For reinstatement value)

- HK$1,000 per year will be charged on the commencement date of insurance policy

Change of Loan Term

- HK$1,000 per request will be charged upon change of loan term

Late Payment Fee and
Charge

N/A

Prepayment / Early
Settlement / Redemption
Fee

Additional Information

year basis.

*Interest will accrue on a daily basis. All interest calculations will be determined and calculated by DBS with reference to the
number of days elapsed and the total number of days in the year, and normally, the calculation will be based on a 365-day

Please refer to the Bank Charges Schedule at DBS website (www.dbs.com.hk) or visit any DBS branches to obtain a copy
of the Bank Charges Schedule for other fees and charges related to Mortgage Loan.

Administration fee for partial repayment or early redemption at HK$1,000 per request; plus:
Within the first 12 months from drawdown date

- 2% of Outstanding Principal Balance (Full prepayment)

- 1% of Prepaid amount (Partial prepayment)

Within the 13th — 24th months from drawdown date

- 1% of Outstanding Principal Balance (Full prepayment)

- 1% of Prepaid amount (Partial prepayment

MSL-KFS-RML (09/18)

Reminder: To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay!
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